SALEM ELECTRIC

AN ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

Weatherization Contractor List

The contractors listed below are licensed, bonded, insured, and registered with the

Oregon Construction Contractor Board (CCB). To verify compliance with our

incentive programes, all projects are subject to inspection.

This list is provided as a convenience to our members. Salem Electric does not

endorse or recommend any contractor listed and is not responsible for problems

which may occur due to work performed by these contractors.

Company Location
Day Energy Solutions Salem
Total Comfort Weatherization Salem

Valley Insulation Salem

Installs Glass Measures Only:
Dallas Glass Dallas

Hara's of Oregon Salem

Phone Number

503-363-4822

503-399-9052

503-390-1151

503-589-4910

503-378-1215

License Number

CCB# 200195

CCB# 172013

CCB# 201722

CCB #71858

CCB# 84345

Selecting a Contractor: For information on how to select a contractor, visit Oregon

Construction Contractors Board: Finding a reliable contractor at

https://www.oregon.gov/CCB/homeowner/Pages/reliablecontractor.aspx.
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