

Weatherization Contractor List

The contractors listed below are licensed, bonded, insured, and registered with the Oregon Construction Contractor Board (CCB). To verify compliance with our incentive programs, all projects are subject to inspection.

This list is provided as a convenience to our members. Salem Electric does not endorse or recommend any contractor listed and is not responsible for problems which may occur due to work performed by these contractors.

Company	Location	Phone Number	License Number
Day Energy Solutions	Salem	503-363-4822	CCB# 200195
Total Comfort Weatherization	Salem	503-399-9052	CCB# 172013
Valley Insulation	Salem	503-390-1151	CCB# 201722
Installs Glass Measures Only:			
Dallas Glass	Dallas	503-589-4910	CCB #71858
Hara's of Oregon	Salem	503-378-1215	CCB# 84345

Selecting a Contractor: For information on how to select a contractor, visit *Oregon Construction Contractors Board: Finding a reliable contractor* at https://www.oregon.gov/CCB/homeowner/Pages/reliablecontractor.aspx.